KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
Endmill series for stainless steel machining
●  Various line-up of S+ Endmill is in stock.
●  S+ Endmill ensures high performance in stainless steel, alloy, and HRSA machining due to
   its high rake angle  and streamlined chip pocket.
S+ Endmill
2 | S+ Endmill S+ Endmill | 3
Stainless steel with corrosion resistance and

•Common steel, Alloy steel: ap = 1.0D
•Stainless steel: ap = 0.3D
•Titanium alloy, Inconel, Hardening steel:
   ap = 0.2D
Application tip
4 | S+ Endmill S+ Endmill | 5
SPFE4000 (Flat)
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L
SPFE 4010-050 1 6 2.5 50
4012-050 1.2 6 3 50
4015-050 1.5 6 4 50
4020-050 2 6 6 50
4025-050 2.5 6 7 50
4030-055 3 6 8 55
4030-060-V10 3 6 10 60
4035-055 3.5 6 10 55
4040-055 4 6 10 55
4040-060-V12 4 6 12 60
4045-055 4.5 6 12 55
4050-055 5 6 15 55
4055-060 5.5 6 15 60
4060-060 6 6 15 60
4060-065-V20 6 6 20 65
4065-060 6.5 8 15 60
4070-080 7 8 20 80
4080-070 8 8 20 70
4080-070-V25 8 8 25 70
4080-080-V30 8 8 30 80
4085-070 8.5 10 20 70
4090-080 9 10 25 80
4100-075 10 10 25 75
4100-085-V35 10 10 35 85
4120-080 12 12 30 80
4120-090-V40 12 12 40 90
4140-090 14 16 35 90
4160-100 16 16 42 100
4180-100 18 16 45 100
4200-100 20 20 48 100

H.A
Shouldering Slotting Ramping Helical milling
4 | S+ Endmill S+ Endmill | 5
ØD Tolerance of diameter
Ø1 ~ Ø20 0.00 ~ − 0.03
SPRE4000 (Radius)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L R
SPRE 4010-050-R0.1 1 6 2.5 50 0.1
4010-050-R0.2 1 6 2.5 50 0.2
4012-050-R0.1 1.2 6 3 50 0.1
4015-050-R0.1 1.5 6 4 50 0.1
4015-050-R0.2 1.5 6 4 50 0.2
4020-050-R0.1 2 6 6 50 0.1
4020-050-R0.2 2 6 6 50 0.2
4025-050-R0.2 2.5 6 7 50 0.2
4030-055-R0.2 3 6 8 55 0.2
4030-055-R0.3 3 6 8 55 0.3
4030-055-R0.5 3 6 8 55 0.5
4040-055-R0.2 4 6 10 55 0.2
4040-055-R0.3 4 6 10 55 0.3
4040-055-R0.5 4 6 10 55 0.5
4050-055-R0.2 5 6 15 55 0.2
4050-055-R0.3 5 6 15 55 0.3
4050-055-R0.5 5 6 15 55 0.5
4060-060-R0.3 6 6 15 60 0.3
4060-060-R0.5 6 6 15 60 0.5
4060-060-R1.0 6 6 15 60 1
4080-070-R0.3 8 8 20 70 0.3
4080-070-R0.5 8 8 20 70 0.5
4080-070-R1.0 8 8 20 70 1
4100-075-R0.3 10 10 25 75 0.3
4100-075-R0.5 10 10 25 75 0.5
4100-075-R1.0 10 10 25 75 1
4100-075-R1.5 10 10 25 75 1.5
4100-075-R2.0 10 10 25 75 2
4100-075-R3.0 10 10 25 75 3
4120-080-R0.5 12 12 30 80 0.5
4120-080-R1.0 12 12 30 80 1
4120-080-R1.5 12 12 30 80 1.5
4120-080-R2.0 12 12 30 80 2
4120-080-R3.0 12 12 30 80 3
4120-080-R4.0 12 12 30 80 4
4140-090-R0.5 14 16 35 90 0.5
4140-090-R1.0 14 16 35 90 1
4160-100-R0.5 16 16 42 100 0.5
4160-100-R1.0 16 16 42 100 1